KV Liedolsheim

Platz Spieler
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Thomas Speck
Dieter Zeckai
Thorsten GroB
Gerd Wolfring
Sascha Braun
Jens Bos

Daniel JauB
Pascal Kappler
Timo JauB
Carmelo Falzone
Marco Steinke
David Stephan
Timo Bos

Erich Smasal
Andreas MeeB
Jérg Schlemilch
Torsten Machtel
Manfred Dobbrick
Jorg Schleemilch
Timo B6hm
Jurgen Dettling
Ruadiger Strengfeld
Maximilian Scherer
Rene Walther
Justus Jager
Daniel Muller
Sebastian Schober
Markus Wagner
Markus Kapp
Rainer Jammerthal
Andreas Heinrich
Sebastian Schmidt
Michael Bernhardt
Alex Walter
Patrick Ldsch

Nico Mijic

Johann Geissler
Gerd Darr

Oskar Seliner
Jirgen Kihn
Michael Brunner
Frank Andres
Horst Knapp
Danel Hitzke

Uwe Winkler

Mirko Jurcevic
Jurgen Bechtel

14. BGV Cup 2012
Einzelwertung

Herren Kategorie 1, 200 Wurf

Mannschaft
SG Ettlingen

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim 1
KCK 85 Kénigsbach 1

SG Ettlingen
BSG Bornheim 1
SKC 46 Kronau

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim 1

TSG Kaiserslautern

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim 1

FKV Ludwigshafen 1
SG Ettlingen

TG SKA Rimbach 1
SKC 46 Kronau

KV Liedolsheim 1
FKV Ludwigshafen 1
BSG Bornheim 1
SKC 46 Kronau
FKV Ludwigshafen 1
BSG Bornheim 2
SKC 46 Kronau

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim 1
KCK 85 Kénigsbach 2
KCK 85 Kénigsbach 1

SSC Karlsruhe 1
FKV Ludwigshafen 1

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 1

TG SKA Rimbach 1
TSG Kaiserslautern
TG SKA Rimbach 1
KV Liedolsheim 1
SKC 46 Kronau

KCK 85 Kdénigsbach 2

TSG Kaiserslautern
BSG Bornheim 1

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 1
SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
Fortuna/Fidelitas Karlsruhe (a.K

KV Liedolsheim 1
KV Liedolsheim 1
SSC Karlsruhe 1
TG SKA Rimbach 1

KCK 85 Kénigsbach 1

TG SKA Rimbach 2
TSG Kaiserslautern
SG Ettlingen

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe

TG SKA Rimbach 2

Volle
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657
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616
623
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615
630
591
627
634
596
612
644
633
616
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601
613
603
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602
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596
595
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618
605
600
610
621
593
619
618
588
565

26.08.2012 19:01 Uhr
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Gesamt
999
980
967
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Raimund Riffel
Johann Blam
Wolfgang Burghardt
Wolfgang Hess
Uwe Schroder
Josip Kaplar

Kurt Heck
Jurgen Hirschel
Reiner Panzer
Kai Lehmann
Tomislav Nagy
Marco Lutz
Walter Schuller
Bernd Himmer
Bernd Hundemer
Boris Keipert
Klaus Pfettscher
Claus Conrad
Gerhard Weschler
Andreas Kauf
Rainer ProB
Erich Buschbacher
Heinrich May
Phillip Vogt
Schénlaub/Heuer
Simon Andres
Michael Mengel
Andreas Kauf
Michael Mungay
Horst Zornmiiller
Sascha Miinch
Christian Klaus
Stefan Metz
Stefan Metz
Michael Heuer
Bernd Hundemer
Ralf Christ

Josip Josipovic
Uli Scherdel
Matthias Reichel
Giinter Schoénlaub
Rocco Herrmann
Ernst Wielicko
Jorg Bockle
Milan Vucko
Frank Zornmdller
Jochen Schmieder
Hans Braun
Marco Walde
Dieter Martin
Lukas Schoénlaub
Matthias Kratz

14. BGV Cup 2012

SSC Karlsruhe 1
SKC 46 Kronau

KCK 85 Kénigsbach 1

TSG Kaiserslautern
TG SKA Rimbach 1

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe

BSG Bornheim 2

KCK 85 Kdénigsbach 2

FKV Ludwigshafen 1

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim 1

KV Liedolsheim 1
SG Ettlingen

Fortuna/Fidelitas Karlsruhe (a.K

FKV Ludwigshafen 2
BSG Bornheim 2

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe

SSC Karlsruhe 1
FKV Ludwigshafen 2
BSG Bornheim 2
BSG Bornheim 1

KCK 85 Kdénigsbach 2
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 1

FKV Ludwigshafen 2

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 1
Fortuna/Fidelitas Karlsruhe (a.K
KCK 85 Kdénigsbach 2

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 1

BSG Bornheim 2

BSG Bornheim 1

TG SKA Rimbach 2
TG SKA Rimbach 2
TSG Kaiserslautern
TG SKA Rimbach 1
TG SKA Rimbach 1

Fortuna/Fidelitas Karlsruhe (a.K

BSG Bornheim 1
FKV Ludwigshafen 2

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe

FKV Ludwigshafen 1
FKV Ludwigshafen 2

Fortuna/Fidelitas Karlsruhe (a.K

FKV Ludwigshafen 2

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe 1

SG Ettlingen

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe

TG SKA Rimbach 2
BSG Bornheim 2
SSC Karlsruhe 1

KCK 85 Kénigsbach 1

SSC Karlsruhe 1

Fortuna/Fidelitas Karlsruhe (a.K
KCK 85 Kdénigsbach 2

593
598
595
576
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580
581
605
596
611
618
589
603
613
589
599
596
591
596
614
588
577
606
578
583
583
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593
556
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586
578
566
569
599
551
563
570
553
565
546
585
543
559
576
524
288
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285 7 878

278 6 876
280 4 875
296 3 872
281 9 872
281 11 871
290 7 870
288 8 869

262 12 867
271 9 867
256 9 867
249 14 867
277 8 866
262 13 865
252 18 865
276 8 865
265 11 864
267 17 863
270 6 861
262 8 858
243 16 857
267 14 855
275 8 852
244 19 850
272 15 850
265 12 848
264 9 847
270 5 845
248 16 841
285 8 841
248 19 841
266 6 839
248 14 838
248 14 838
265 9 838
248 23 834
254 9 832
265 12 831
261 18 830
226 21 825
274 16 825
25 11 819
248 20 818
265 10 818
248 13 813
266 6 812
220 24 805
252 15 795
230 11 789
204 20 780
195 25 719
169 5 457



KV Liedolsheim 14. BGV Cup 2012 26.08.2012 19:01 Uhr

100 Michael Gétter KCK 85 Kénigsbach 1 310 143 7 453
101 Peter Hornberger SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim 1 308 142 3 450
102 Oskar Schmidt KV Liedolsheim 1 307 137 2 444
103 Dieter Lehmann SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim 1 302 124 7 426
104 Walter Schmidt KCK 85 Kénigsbach 1 296 124 6 420
105 Julian Stephan TG SKA Rimbach 2 287 116 5 403
106 Dieter Boos KV Liedolsheim 1 295 107 11 402
107 Hans Baumgartner TG SKA Rimbach 2 279 119 5 398

108 Jakob Scherer KCK 85 Kdénigsbach 2 277 107 7 384



